Results — Australian Masters Athletics
Half Marathon Championship — Hobart — 9/1/11

W30 Olivia Gillie Tas 32 1.31.47 71.94
Rebecca de Courcy Tas 33 2.30.36 43.95
Theresa Harrex Tas 31 2.31.45 43.44

W35 Mandy Giblin Tas 36 1.29.41 74.65
Emma Butler Tas 35 1.35.01 70.14
Tanya Jensen Tas 37 1.44.01 64.70
Sam Wierenga Tas 36 1.46.26 62.90

W40 Francesca Smith Tas 43 1.32.57 75.86
Fiona Lennon Tas 41 1.33.45 73.82
Tracey Keating Tas 40 1.36.55 70.83
Christine Moore Tas 44 1.42.18 69.66

W45 Glenda Banaghan Qld 46 1.22.34 88.36
Carolyn Davis Tas 45 1.32.16 78.12
Marie-Louise Bird Tas 48 2.01.15 61.66
Colleen Bugg Tas 47 2.04.29 59.32

W50 Andina Faragher ACT 50 1.35.09 80.56
Debra O’Regan Tas 51 2.08.49 60.27
Jill Britton Tas 51 2.47.02 46.48

W55 Anne Ryan Qld 55 1.36.02 85.23
Catherine Stringer Tas 55 2.18.19 59.18
Gillian Gardner Tas 55 2.32.40 53.61

W60 Patricia Ruston Tas 60 1.54.41 76.56

W70 Ros Holgate Tas 70 2.12.23 77.61

M30 Marcus Butler Tas 34 1.31.23 65.06

M35 Michel Bermudes Tas 39 1.19.05 77.39
Matthew Page Tas 39 1.26.24 70.84
Paul Dannock Tas 38 1.27.31 69.40
Matthew Gillie Tas 35 1.45.26 56.59
Mark Kingsley Tas 39 1.47.46 56.79

M40 William Yee Tas 42 1.20.42 77.67
Peter Wheeler Qld 40 1.21.10 76.00
Michael Soden Tas 42 1.22.58 75.54
Mal Grimmett Vic 44 1.28.22 72.08
Paul Taranto Tas 41 1.29.31 69.46
Filip Likar Qld 42 1.32.50 67.51
Mark Rinaldi Tas 44 1.55.01 55.38

M45 Philip Clarke Tas 49 1.15.37 87.79
Ian Temblett NSW 47 1.24.44 77.04
Craig Canham Tas 46 1.29.50 72.07
Wayne French Tas 47 1.31.03 71.70

Ross Keane WA 49 1.41.39 65.31



WA
WA
Qld
Tas
Tas
ACT
Tas
Tas
Vic
Tas
Tas
Vic
Tas
NSW
Qld
Vic
Tas
Tas
Vic
Tas
Vic
Tas
Tas

52
52
53
53
54
51
51
56
56
57
56
60
64
61
62
60
60
67
70
72
80
82
82

1.25.08
1.26.06
1.27.33
1.28.59
1.36.41
1.41.45
1.55.42
1.31.24
1.32.04
1.33.04
1.41.30
1.27.55
1.29.03
1.31.01
1.38.12
1.46.20
2.10.05
2.01.22
1.32.45
2.19.34
2.00.04
2.10.16
2.42.58

BEST AGE-GRADED PERFORMANCES

M50 Roscoe McDonnell
Steve Giles
John Kling
Stephen Fenton
Danny Keep
Michael Horan
Mark Beech-Jones
M55 Mark Fyfe
Colin Page
Shaun O’Regan
Chris Gates
M60 John Graham
Michael Walker
Witold Krajewski
Sean Ryan
Ernie Stewart
David Cresswell
M65 Max Loffel
M70 Barry Brooks
Nye Evans
M80 Bill Page
Ric Whiting
Stan Harrex
Female
Glenda Banaghan Qld
Anne Ryan Qld
Andina Faragher ACT
Caroline Davis Tas
Ros Holgate Tas
Patricia Ruston Tas
Female
Glenda Banaghan Qld
1.15.37
Mandy Giblin Tas
1.19.05
Olivia Gillie Tas
1.20.42
Carolyn Davis Tas
1.21.10
Francesca Smith Tas

1.22.58

Male
88.36 Philip Clarke
85.23 Barry Brooks
80.56 Michael Walker
78.12 John Graham
77.61 Witold Krajewski
76.56 Roscoe McDonnell

OVER THE LINE

Male
1.22.34 Philip Clarke
1.29.41 Michel Bermudes
1.31.47 William Yee
1.32.16 Peter Wheeler
1.32.57 Michael Soden
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Fiona Lennon Tas 1.33.45 Tan Temblett NSW
1.24.44



